8:55

9:10

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:50

12:00

12:40

1:25

1:40

2:50

3:03

Monday

Warm Up and Check-in

Planners and Class
Meeting
Music (9:30-10:00)
Math (10:05-10:40)

Recess

Art (11:05-11:50)

PE. (11:55-12:40)

Lunch

Computer Lab (1:30-
2:15)

STREAM Lab
(2:15-3:03)

Dismissal

* (May change due to special events)

Room 204 Weekly Schedule*

Tuesday

Warm Up and Check-in

Number Talk (10 mins.)

Math Block

Recess
Read Aloud and Snack

Literacy Block/Book
Groups

Movement Break

Writer’s Workshop

Lunch

Media Center
(1:25- 2:05)

Silent Reading (2:05-2:15)

Science/Social Studies

Jobs/Closing

Dismissal

Wednesday

Warm Up and Check-in

Number Talk (10 mins.)

Math Block

Recess
Read Aloud and Snack

Literacy Block/Book Groups

Movement Break

Spelling/Grammar/Morpholo
gy/Handwriting

Lunch

Silent Reading

Writer’s Workshop

PE.
(2:40-3:03)

Dismissal

Thursday

Warm Up and Check-in

Number Talk (10 mins.)

Math Block

Recess
Read Aloud and Snack

Literacy Block/Book Groups

Movement Break

Spelling/Grammar/Morpholo
gy/Handwriting

Lunch

Silent Reading

Writer’s Workshop

Science/Social Studies

Jobs/Closing

Dismissal

Friday

Turn in weekly Assignments
G.E. Sing (9:00)

Buddies (9:45)

Recess
Read Aloud and Snack

Math

Movement Break

Language
Arts/Reading/Writing

Lunch

Silent Reading

Genius Hour or Catch Up

Jobs/Closing

Dismissal



