## Room 204 Weekly Schedule\*

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:55	Warm Up and Check-in	Warm Up and Check-in	Warm Up and Check-in	Warm Up and Check-in	Turn in weekly Assignments G.E. Sing (9:00)
9:10	Planners and Class Meeting Music (9:30-10:00) Math (10:05-10:40)	Number Talk (10 mins.)  Math Block	Number Talk (10 mins.)  Math Block	Number Talk (10 mins.)  Math Block	Buddies (9:45)
10:45	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
11:00	Art (11:05-11:50)	Read Aloud and Snack	Read Aloud and Snack	Read Aloud and Snack	Read Aloud and Snack
11:15		Literacy Block/Book Groups	Literacy Block/Book Groups	Literacy Block/Book Groups	Math
11:50	P.E. (11:55-12:40)	Movement Break	Movement Break	Movement Break	Movement Break
12:00		Writer's Workshop	Spelling/Grammar/Morpholo gy/Handwriting	Spelling/Grammar/Morpholo gy/Handwriting	Language Arts/Reading/Writing
12:40	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:25	Computer Lab (1:30- 2:15)	Media Center (1:25- 2:05)	Silent Reading	Silent Reading	Silent Reading
1:40		Silent Reading (2:05-2:15)	Writer's Workshop	Writer's Workshop	Genius Hour or Catch Up
	STREAM Lab (2:15-3:03)	Science/Social Studies	P.E. (2:40-3:03)	Science/Social Studies	
2:50		Jobs/Closing		Jobs/Closing	Jobs/Closing
3:03	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal

<sup>\* (</sup>May change due to special events)